
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT EPANO 1 CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE

2. AMENDMENT/IMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO.(Ilspplicable)

M003 NRR-12-241
See block 16c 8/2/12

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (IfoterythanItem6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear RegulatoryTommission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Vanessa Lamb Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR o.. street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

OPERATION TECHNOLOGY INC
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

17 GOODYEAR STE 100 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-DR-03-09-075

IRVINE CA 926181822

10. OB DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 602276354 IFACILITY CODE X 08-20-2009

I1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D] The above numbered solicitation amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 7 is extended, isnototended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt ohis amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, al returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate Iter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIND AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED WY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUFDFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided eactelegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and dale specified.

12, ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Ifresquind B&R: 2012-X0200-2011-4-156 JC: J-4225 BOC: 252M
App No.: 31X0200.120 E'S: 123281
Obliqates: $12,502.00 DUNS:602276354

13. 111S ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
. MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) :A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU3UANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

0. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying oice, appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TOIE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

i C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

O OTHER (Specifytypeof odficationaauthority) FAR 52.217-9 Option to extend the Term of the Contract

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTNMODIFICAIN (Organized by UCF section headtigs, including ediotation/contra ")aect matter wfhere feasible.)

The purposes of this modifzation are to: (1) Exercise CLIN 005, Option Year 3 (2) Provide incremental finding

to CLIN 005 in the amount f $12,502.00 and (3) Change COR.

*See page 2 for modificatin details.

Total NRC Obligation: $78,19.00 (Changed)

Ceiling Amount: $78,119.C (Changed)
Period of performance: 09/2/2012 - 9/01/2013 (Changed)

Except as pwroded herem, all terms and condibiorl f the documene referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in fiu force and effect.

1 A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orint) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFRCER (Type or pent)

Dominique C. Malone

Contracting Officer

1S5. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNI{R FSTATES OF AMERICA(RFJ.16C. DATE % -NED

teaato etpesonajr,.rizo sl)BY -) y

= NSN 754D-01-152-8070 0STANDARD FORM 30 (RE/.10-83)
PREVIOUS EOmON NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE -ADMO0 SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48CFR) 53.243



.4,

NRC-DR-03-09-075
Modification No. 003
Page 2 of 2

The purposes of this moditation are to:

1. Exercise the Guernment's unilateral right to exercise an option in accordance with the contracts clause
FAR 52.217-9, option to Extend the Term of the Contract.

The period of prformance of Option Year 3 is September 2, 2012 to September 1, 2013.

2. To provide incrmental funding to CLIN 005 in the amount of $12,502.00 thereby increasing the oblgation
amount from $6,617.00 to $78,119.00

3. Change the COa from Bernie Grenier to Tonya Russell

A summary of obligations fr this contract from award date through the date of this action is provided below:

FY' 09 O bligated Am out ............................................................... $43,917.00
FY' 10 O bligated Am out ............................................................... $10,334.00
FY' 11 O bligated Am out ............................................................... $11,366.00
FY' 12 O bligated Am out ............................................................... $12,502.00

Cum ulative Total NRC )bligations .................................................... $78,119.00

END OF TEXT


